
MEN 114.0 RESULTS

Men 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sebastian Soto Deerfield High School 112.0 145.0 10

2 Justin Seader Wildcats 111.0 135.0 8

3 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 113.0 130.0 6

4 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 105.0 105.0 4

5 Dylan  Ricke Wichita County 110.0 95.0 2

6 Austen Walker Wildcats 108.0 90.0 1

7 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 114.0 80.0 0

Men 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Justin Seader Wildcats 111.0 220.0 10

2 Sebastian Soto Deerfield High School 112.0 190.0 8

3 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 113.0 165.0 6

4 Dylan  Ricke Wichita County 110.0 155.0 4

5 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 105.0 125.0 2

6 Austen Walker Wildcats 108.0 0 0

7 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 114.0 0 0

Men 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Justin Seader Wildcats 111.0 160.0 10

2 Sebastian Soto Deerfield High School 112.0 155.0 8

3 Dylan  Ricke Wichita County 110.0 145.0 6

4 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 113.0 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 105.0 105.0 2

6 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 114.0 95.0 1

7 Austen Walker Wildcats 108.0 90.0 0

Men 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Justin Seader Wildcats 111.0 515.0 10

2 Sebastian Soto Deerfield High School 112.0 490.0 8

3 Anthony  Wolfe Scott City 113.0 430.0 6

4 Dylan  Ricke Wichita County 110.0 395.0 4

5 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 105.0 335.0 2

6 Austen Walker Wildcats 108.0 180.0 1

7 Elijah Byrne Deerfield High School 114.0 175.0 0


